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DEFICIENCY PUNCH LIST RECORD 
Exhibit 29, Rev 1 
 

Project: AEM, BAKER LAKE Project No.: Inukshuk Construction -1 Tank Tag: TK-8 
Date:  ______________  

Item 
No. 

Drawing No. Deficiency Date 
Completed 

Sign Off 

1 
        

2 
        

3 
        

4 
        

5 
        

6 
        

7 
        

8 
        

9 
        

10 
        

11 
        

12 
        

  
Matthew MacKenzie      
STORAGE TANK SOLUTIONS   Signature  Date:   
           

      
           
      
Agnico Eagle Representative  Signature  Date:   
                  

 
 

2021-09-09

Copy of Welder Tickets for Mitchell BarroN/A


















































































































































































































